
 
BELPROMO       ASI# 39552   Web:  Belpromo.com   Phone:  877-655-4342 
Markeisha Stewart Inside Sales   MStewart@Belpromo.com   Direct: 786-589-4150 
Orders: Orders@Belpromo.com   Artwork:  Orders@Belpromo.com 
 
  
COMPASS INDUSTRIES       ASI#46170  Web: Compasspromos.com  Phone: 800-221-9904 
Mike Levy, President    Mike@Compasspromos.com 
Orders: Mike@Compasspromos.com  Artwork: Mike@Compasspromos.com 
 
 
DISCOUNT MARKETING PRODUCTS                 Discountmarketingproducts.com           Phone: 888-600-3070 Ext: 1 
Dalan Cohen, President   ASI# 49891  info@Discountmp.com    
Orders: Sales@Discountmp.com   Artwork: Sales@Discountmp.com 
 
 
ELLIOT BARRY ASI# 51940  Web: ElliotBarry.com   Phone: 800-748-2491 
Dave Parker,  VP sales           DaveP@ebarry.com    
Orders: DaveP@Ebarry.com   Artwork: Art@Ebarry.com 
 
 
IGC PROMO/HONEST ABE  GLOVES  Web: IGCPromo.com   Phone: 847-291-1700 
Debbie Schaum, CS Mgr.   ASI#62192  Debbie@Illinoisglove.com    
Orders: Debbie@Illinoisglove.com   Artwork: Debbie@Illinoisglove.com 
 
 
ILLINI        ASI#62190    Web: Illiniline.com   Phone: 800-935-5472 
Customer Service     info@illiniline.com    
Orders: Order@illiniline.com   Artwork: art@illiniline.com  
 
 
OMNI APPARATECH /ZORREL  ASI# 99550      Web: Omniapparatech.com  Phone: 800-528-8688 
Sandy Gray, CS Manager    Sandy.G@Omniapparatech.com   
Orders: Orders@Omniapparatech.com  Artwork: Orders@Omniapparatech.com 
 
 
PENTEL       ASI# 77240   Web: Pentelimprint.com  Phone: 800-780-1016 
Maribel Goloskie     MGoloskie@pentel.com  
Orders: imprint@pentel.com   Artwork: imprint@pentel.com  
 
   
STRIDELINE     ASI# 89926   Web: Corporate.Strideline.com Phone: 425-246-3717 
Eric Hill ,Director of Sales    Eric. Hill@Strideline.com 
Orders: Promo@Strideline.com   Artwork: Promo@Strideline.com 
 
 
TOMAX       ASI#91435    Web: Tomaxusa.com   Phone: 800-888-1385 
Yuma  CS Manager    Yuma@Tomaxusa.com 
Orders: Yuma@Tomaxusa.com   Artwork: Yuma@Tomaxusa.com 
 
 
 

Steve Rater      Steve Seifert 
Steve@Rater.com    SeifertMarketing@Hotmail.com 
770-331-5829     770-329-9630     
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